
Rg  N° Nom Name Appelido Nation Prologue

Etape 1  

Stage 1 

Etapa 1

Etape 2  

Stage 2 

Etapa 2

Etape 3  

Stage 3 

Etapa 3

Etape 4  

Stage 4 

Etapa 4

Etape 5  

Stage 5 

Etapa 5

Temps       

Tiempo        

Time          

Total

1er 32 DUBOUSQUET Nicolas France 0:26:15 3:24:02 2:52:16 3:53:00 2:32:30 1:14:50 14:22:53

2ème 38 SANS Laurent France 0:23:15 3:12:31 3:10:33 4:25:00 2:45:30 1:14:50 15:11:39 0:48:46

3éme 36 LOPEZ serge France 0:30:09 3:48:58 3:19:04 4:38:00 3:03:30 1:26:00 16:45:41 1:34:02

4éme 1F 31 BARANTES Ana Luisa Costa Rica 0:28:33 3:54:20 3:19:50 4:50:00 3:10:30 1:25:24 17:08:37 0:22:56

5éme 2F 34 LEBIELLE Malory France 0:31:44 4:02:20 3:46:20 5:08:00 3:32:30 1:25:12 18:26:06 1:17:29

6ème 3F 33 HIRT Claire Suisse 0:28:50 4:19:58 4:08:03 5:24:00 3:09:30 1:23:18 18:53:39 0:27:33

7éme 3F 37 MAZOTTI Barbara Suissse 0:28:50 4:19:58 4:08:03 5:24:00 3:09:30 1:23:18 18:53:39 0:00:00

8éme 2 ASPER Michèle Suisse 0:34:38 5:19:58 3:40:03 4:36:00 3:31:30 1:33:40 19:15:49 0:22:10

9éme 24 SINGH Patrick Canada 0:35:10 5:19:58 4:51:00 5:50:00 3:15:30 1:36:57 21:28:35 2:12:46

10éme 14 KALUZA Hans Allemagne 0:32:27 5:19:58 4:42:00 6:04:00 4:13:30 1:40:44 22:32:39 1:04:04

11éme 17 MINAKI Haruki Japon 0:35:10 5:19:58 4:51:00 6:35:00 3:50:30 1:45:54 22:57:32 0:24:53

12éme 25 SMOLUCK Jean Marie France 0:33:56 6:12:36 5:51:00 5:38:00 4:13:30 1:43:55 24:12:57 1:15:25

13éme 20 PAPIEROK Jean Marie France 0:41:37 5:26:15 5:51:00 7:00:00 4:25:30 2:09:54 25:34:16 1:21:19
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